
DUDA – 2024 Middle School      
Tournament #2 - Awards List 

Beginner Policy 
Speakers 

1. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Adan Delgado 
2. W.B. Travis - Ishvit Malhotra 
3. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Dylan Gomez 
4. Richard Haayen - Sudie L. Williams TAG 
5. W.B. Travis - Max Reinhardt 
6. Solar Prep for Boys - Noel Guerrero 
7. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Arnav Dand 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Vicente Espinoza 
9. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Gardner Fedro 
10. Trinity Heights TAG - Amiya Hampton 
11. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Henry Quinn 
12. W.B. Travis - Jack Huey 
13. W.B. Travis - Nora Huffman 
14. W.B. Travis - Addison McRoberts 
15. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Clark Bernal 

Teams 
1. W.B. Travis - Jack Huey, Ishvit Malhotra 
2. W.B. Travis - Penelope Grisz, Anjali Lodha 
3. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Dylan Gomez, David Moreno 
4. W.B. Travis - Ethan Parker, Max Reinhardt 
5. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Vicente Espinoza, David Mejia 
6. W.B. Travis - Nora Huffman, Addison McRoberts 
7. Trinity Heights TAG - Jonathan Leija, Amiya Hampton 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Jadiel Lopez, Clark Bernal 
9. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Thomas Smith, Richard Haayen 
10. JL Long - Joshua Bryan, Melonie Mora 
11. Alex Sanger Prep - LaCie Barker, Huntington Earnshaw 
12. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Yuliana Uribe, Adan Delgado 
13. Sudie L. WIlliams TAG - Gardner Fedro, Henry Quinn 
14. Solar Prep for Boys - Jason Castro, Ivan Sanchez 
15. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Arnav Dand, Josephine Carlos-Benitez 



Advanced Policy 
Speakers 

1. W.B. Travis - Elijah Stewart 
2. W.B. Travis - Dhanya Demissie 
3. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Sarah Adenayi 
4. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Abigail Segovia 
5. Sam Tasby - Make T-Giorgs 
6. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Vivian Bailey 
7. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Danielle Blunt 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Ashly Rivas 
9. W.B. Travis - Jacey Chen 
10. W.B. Travis - Harper Reed 
11. George Bannerman Dealey International Academy - Benjamin Myers 
12. Solar Prep for Boys - Wyatt Hartz 
13. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Valerie Contreras 
14. George Bannerman Delay International Academy - Regina Hernandez 
15. Solar Prep for Boys - Dylan Lira 

Teams 
1. W.B. Travis - Dhanya Demissie 
2. Solar Prep for Boys - Wyatt Hartz, Dylan Lira 
3. W.B. Travis - Harper Reed, Jacey Chen 
4. George Bannerman Dealey International Academy - Benjamin Myers, Regina Hernandez 
5. Sam Tasby - Makeda T-Giorgs, Makeme Soumaoro 
6. Sudie L. Williams TAG - Vivian Bailey, Angela Correia-Blanco 
7. George Bannerman Dealey International Academy - Olivia Reyero 
8. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Ashly Rivas, Danielle Blunt 
9. W.B. Travis - Elijah Stewart, Grady Smith 
10. Dallas Environmental Science Academy - Sarah Adenayi, Emmanuel Martinez 



Community Action Debate 
Speakers 

1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Emily Sharma 
2. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Lauren Curry 
3. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Olive Kennedy 
4. Young Women’s STEAM - Genesis Palacios 
5. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Asaph Mayes 
6. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Caleb Jeffries 
7. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Londyn Dixon 
8. Zan Wesley Holmes Jr. - Melisa Aguilar 
9. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Sedrick Mauldin 
10. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Destany Rodela 
11. Rosemont Middle School - Victoria Allen 
12. Young Women’s STEAM - Aleia Chisolm 
13. Young Women’s STEAM - Camila Sarmiento 
14. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Sierra Brant 
15. Zan Wesley Holmes Jr. Jasmin Ramirez 

Teams 
1. Young Women’s STEAM - Camila Sarmiento, Aleia Chisolm 
2. Zan Wesley Holmes Jr. - Melisa Aguilar, Jasmin Ramirez 
3. Rosemont Middle School - Jorge Briones, Victoria Allen 
4. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Emily Sharma, Olive Kennedy 
5. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Sierra Brant 
6. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Ashlynn Cruz, Destany Rodela 
7. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Caleb Jeffries, Asher Fragapane 
8. Young Women’s STEAM - Sophia Hernandez, Genesis Palacios 
9. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Axel Escobar, Isaac Aguliar 
10. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Londyn Dixon, Lauren Curry 
11. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Daniel Davis, Sedrick Mauldin 
12. Mark Twain School for the Talented and Gifted - Ahmiya Gee, Kylon Williams 
13. Rosemont Middle School - Aiden Soria, Noah Martinez 
14. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Josephlin Mora Cuestas, Christopher Gonzalez 
15. Judge Louis A. Bedford Jr. Law - Asaph Mayes, A'leria Polk 



Beginner World Schools 
Speakers 

1. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Christian Nuno-Sanchez 
2. Mata Montessori - Ian Lozano 
3. Henry W Longfellow Career Exploration - Mia Linares 
4. Henry W Longfellow Career Exploration - Luxe Young 
5. Benjamin Franklin International Exploratory - Balikis Olabamiji 
6. Benjamin Franklin International Exploratory - Aimee Divounguy 
7. Benjamin Franklin International Exploratory - Karly Peltier 
8. E.D. Walker - Giselle Sanchez 
9. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Emily Vaca 
10. Benjamin Franklin International Exploratory - Lake Castaneda 
11. Barack Obama Male Leadership School - Axel Cordero 
12. Barack Obama Male Leadership School - Aiden Alvarado 
13. George Bannerman Dealey International Academy - Aubrey Childs 
14. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Akindele Ilesanmi 
15. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Reagan Keller 
16. Henry W Longfellow Career Exploration - Lucia Rodriguez 
17. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Darla Martinez 
18. E.D. Walker - Xi Henderson 
19. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Benjamin Esquivel 
20. George Bannerman Dealey International Academy - Ari Dey 

Teams 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Elise Graveley, Sofia Velador, Raegan Keller 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Michelle Nkana, Asiyah Humphrey, Olivia Jackson 
3. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Naomi Deras, Joselin Martinez, Julissa Venegas, Serenity 

Coleman 
4. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Monica Whitney, Alexandra Lee, Darla Martinez 
5. Mata Montessori - Ian Lozano, Sophia Terry, Madeline Dominguez-Juarez 
6. Henry W Longfellow Career Exploration - Lucia Rodriguez, Carlos Moreno, Luxe Young 
7. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Evan Leon, Benjamin Esquivel, Axel Cordero 
8. Henry W Longfellow Career Exploration - Mia Linares, Kailey Martinez, Ali Sanli, Arfie Randle 
9. E.D. Walker - Xi Henderson, Giselle Sanchez, Yia Aimee 
10. Trinity Heights TAG - Lenora Laflore, Sabrina Martin, Valerie Gonzalez 
11. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Iliany Rostro, Sara Sanchez Nunez, Aubrie Soto, 

Aislinn Rangel, Emily Vaca 
12. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Maximilliano Sanchez, Eduardo Sobrevilla, Juan 

Fernandez, Jorge Mendoza 
13. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Benjamin Jenkins, Silas Williams, Domani  Levi 
14. Barack Obama Male Leadership Academy - Mohamad Mohamad, Fabian B, Joshua C, Endrys 

Alvarez 
15. Mata Montessori - Carolina Diaz-Lopez, Santiago Majan-Hernandez, Joshua Garcia 



Advanced World Schools 
Speakers 

1. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Samantha Wang 
2. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Isabella Reimer 
3. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Olivia McLean 
4. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Natalia Salazar 
5. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Nadine DeBerardinis 
6. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Mia Munoz 
7. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Ximena Diaz 
8. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Edith Nkana 
9. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Elsa Berg 
10. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Madeleine Dorsey 
11. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Alari’xava Robins 
12. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Grace Hastings 
13. Alex Sanger Prep - Luke Kachiros 
14. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Niila Holloway 
15. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Alana Jimenez 

Teams 
1. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Hannah Zegeye, Elsa Berg, Kristen Roman 
2. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Solange Lindsay, Edith Nkana, Alana Jimenez 
3. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Mia Munoz, Ayleen Rayas, Alari'xava Robins, 

Leslie Rojas, Yailyn Salmeron 
4. Alex Sanger Prep - Luke Kachiros, Jonah Markus, Sebastian Turner, Elizabeth Lim, Loralei Stobie 
5. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Nila Holloway, Ximena Diaz, Veronica 

Montante, Ana Rosas 
6. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Olivia McLean, Isabella Reimer, Nadine 

DeBerardinis, Samantha Wang 
7. Solar Preparatory School for Girls - Chloe Espinal-Moore, Julia Kaiser, Madeliene Dorsey 
8. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Mia Marquez, Emmerich Flores, Natalia Salazar, 

Angela Rosas 
9. Irma Rangel Young Women’s Leadership School - Grace Hastings, Zharyia Adams, Oluwatosin 

(Tosin) Allen 
10. Alex Sanger Prep - Ben Moran, Nathan Ramirez, Jackson Smith 
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